

PUNJAB ENERGY EFFICIENCY & CONSERVATION AGENCY (PEECA), ENERGY DEPARTMENT GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB, LAHORE



TENDER NOTICE

ADDENDUM FOR HIRING A BUILDING ON RENT FOR THE OFFICE OF PUNJAB ENERGY EFFICIENCY & CONSERVATION AGENCY (PEECA),

ENERGY DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB, LAHORE

With reference to the advertisement published in the Jang Newspaper Dated: 25-04-2023 having IPL No 3049 regarding "HIRING A BUILDING ON RENT FOR THE OFFICE OF PUNJAB ENERGY EFFICIENCY & CONSERVATION AGENCY (PEECA)". All other contents, terms and conditions already advertised remain unchanged.

The date of collection of document and submission of proposals is hereby extended from May 12, 2023 to May 26, 2023.

The Proposals should be submitted on the address below by May 26, 2023 upto 1400 Hrs. and the proposals will be opened on the same day at 1430 Hrs.

Manager Legal
Punjab Energy Efficiency & Conservation Agency (PEECA),
Energy Department, Government of the Punjab,
48-A C-II, Ghalib Road Gulberg III, Lahore.
Phone: (+92-42) 99268362-3,
(Email: peeca.qu@energy.punjab.gov.pk)